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223532653423039
223128415923023
223341147523048
223639375023075
223410397823046
223650186623037
223690702223056
223552612023020
223565764823031
223114843523015
223945093623078
223107569823010
223960024023024
223824769923014
223856132523080
223659771623090
223871575023000
223904947723038
223262611323093
223735848523040
223942847723091
223537250123032
223351861523019
223239405423037
223961028923041
223810801623022
223353328223087
223577537623039
223501224723080
223364709223027
223910263223070
223912016723024
223803129823024
223726631223022
223814308123052
223942994223077
223641228523092
223268703623070
223526520423099
223364014723048
223971502423050
223391216223093
223786644123058
223680259123069

Government Lohia College, Churu
M.Com. Final, Provisional Admitted List
Subject: Business Administration

Session:2024-25
Name of Student
Aishwariya Soni
Anita Prajapat
Anshika Choudhary
Arti Bakolia

Bebi Pushpa
Brahma Nand
Darsh Swami
Ganesha Ram Saini
Ghanshyam Tiwari
Hariom Pareek
Hemant Tanwar
Kanistha Tak
Kavita

Krish

Krishna Joshi
Kuldeep Sharma
Lalit Kumar Sharma

Laxmi Narayan Pareek

Manisha Suroliya
Mayank Jalan

Mohd Daaud Chhimpa

Mohd Noshad
Neha Kumari
Nirmal

Nishi Jain

Palavi Sarawagi
Pooja Prajapat
Preeti Singh
Priyanka Aggarwal

Rishika Kumari Achariya

Rupali Soni
Sampu Prajapat
Santosh Meena
Santu Prajapat
Sapana

Seema Saini
Shaijan Chhimpa

Father's Name
Mahesh Kumar Soni
Bhanwar Lal
Banwari Lal

Brij Lal Bakolia
Jarnail Singh
BANWARI LAL
Yogesh Swami
Shishpalaram Saini
Murlidhar Tiwari

GANGA DHAR PAREEK General

Ashok Kumar Tanwar

Ramesh Kumar Tak
SANJAY

Pradeep Kumar
Pawan Kumar Joshi
Rajkumar Sharma
Hari Prasad Sharma
Shankar Lal Pareek

Prmod Kumar Suroliya

Vijay krishan Jalan

Mohd Gaffoor Chhimpa

MOHD FIROJ

JAI RAM
BHANWAR LAL
Manoj Jain
Pradeep Kumar
Shyamlal Prajapat
Hari Singh
RAMESH
Subhash Chandra
Sushil Kumar Soni
Babulal Prajapat
Malaram Mina
Babulal Prajapat
Shiv Bhagwan
KAILASH SAINI
Aslam Chhimpa

Shrivardhan Singh Rathor¢Bajrang Singh
Rajendra Kumar JANGIR OBC

Sneha Jangir
SNEHA MITTAL
Sunil Kumar

Suresh Kumar Gudesar

Varsha Acharya

Yogesh Kumar Agrawal

MOHAN LAL MITTAL

Pahalwan

Sanwata Ram Gudesar

PRAHALAD SINGH
RajKumar Agrawal

Categon Gender
OBC Female
OBC Female
OBC Female
SC Female
SC Female
General Male
OoBC Male
OoBC Male
General Male
Male
OoBC Male
OBC Female
OBC Female
General Male
General Female
General Male
General Male
General Male
General Female
General Male
OoBC Male
OoBC Male
OBC Female
General Male
General Female
General Female
OBC Female
General Female
General Female
OBC Female
OBC Female
OBC Female
ST Female
OBC Female
SC Female
OBC Female
OoBC Male
General Male
Female
General Female
SC Male
SC Male
OBC Female
General Male



